Bulmer Parish Council

Fixed Assets Register

For year ended 31st March 2015/6

2013/14
£

271,620
7,626

1,111
4,449
3,559
1,031
897
685
719
895
867
2,283
2,283
7,159
7,948
1,045
5,996
955
656

670
1,851
716

13,706
2,841
5,598
3,852
2,156

220
1,902
305
1,496
1,670
752
3,878
1,698

Property
Village Hall
War Memorial

Furniture
Fire Proof Storage Cabinet (In Village Hall)

Bench seats - Church Road/Little Dean Spinney

Brick village sign - Bulmer Tye

Metal village sign - The Street

Picnic tables x 2

Picnic benches x 4

Rustic timber seats x 2

Timber bench

Timber clad litter bins x 2

Half rounded timber litter bin
Timber memorial seat

Dipping platform

Bus shelter - Church Road/The Street
Bus shelter - Church Road/The school
Noticeboard at Park Lane
Noticeboard at The Street

2 benches - Coe's Meadow
Memorial bench - Coe's Meadow

Gates/Fencing

Conservation area

Palisade fencing at recreation ground
Gates at Coe's Meadow recreation ground

Playground equipment
House

Double swing with toddler seats
Tractor tyre swing

2m platform

Climbing wall

Holding rope

Climbing net
Fireman's pole
Seesaw

Snail queen

Swinging horse
Jumping discs

Rotating beam

2013/14
totalled

271,620
7,626

1,111
4,449
3,559
1,031

897
685
719
895
867
2,283
2,283
7,159
7,948
1,045
5,996
955
656
42,538

670
1,851
716
3,237

13,706
2,841
5,598
3,852
2,156

220
1,902
305
1,496
1,670
752
3,878
1,698

value
2014/5

£

277,867
20,000

42,538

7,500

VALUE
2015/2016

277,867
20,000

141.66

46,848.00

7,500



2,763
2,473
2,474
2,039
1,669

279
739
1,241

838

11,459

4,310
518
665

396,562

Wobble dish
Balance blocks
Tractor

Oak Seesaw

Special Needs swing

Sports equipment

Goal posts

Basketball stand and net
The strider

Table tennis table
Stretch and firm

Other ground surfaces
Others
Speed indicator device

Strimmer
Push Strimmer

Office items

TOTAL

2,763
2,473
2,474
2,039
1,669
51,492

279
739
1,241
1,600
838
4,697

11,459

4,310
518
665

5,493

9,310

53,574

5,000

13,959

5,000
9,310

434,748

53,574.00

5,000

13,959

5000
9309.71

439,200



