Bulmer Parish Council

Fixed Assets Register

For year ended 31st March 2015/6

2013/14		2013/14	value 2014/5	VALUE 2015/2016
£		totalled	£	
	Property			
271,620	Village Hall	271,620	277,867	277,867
7,626	War Memorial	7,626	20,000	20,000
	Furniture			
	Fire Proof Storage Cabinet (In Village Hall)			141.66
1,111	Bench seats - Church Road/Little Dean Spinney	1,111		
4,449	Brick village sign - Bulmer Tye	4,449		
3,559	Metal village sign - The Street	3,559		
1,031	Picnic tables x 2	1,031		
897	Picnic benches x 4	897		
685	Rustic timber seats x 2	685		
719	Timber bench	719		
895	Timber clad litter bins x 2	895		
867	Half rounded timber litter bin	867		
2,283	Timber memorial seat	2,283		
2,283	Dipping platform	2,283		
7,159	Bus shelter - Church Road/The Street	7,159		
7,948	Bus shelter - Church Road/The school	7,948		
1,045	Noticeboard at Park Lane	1,045		
5,996	Noticeboard at The Street	5,996		
955	2 benches - Coe's Meadow	955		
656	Memorial bench - Coe's Meadow	656		
		42,538	42,538	46,848.00
	Gates/Fencing			
670	Conservation area	670		
1,851	Palisade fencing at recreation ground	1,851		
716	Gates at Coe's Meadow recreation ground	716		
		3,237	7,500	7,500
	Playground equipment			
13,706	House	13,706		
2,841	Double swing with toddler seats	2,841		
5,598	Tractor tyre swing	5,598		
3,852	2m platform	3,852		
2,156	Climbing wall	2,156		
220	Holding rope	220		
1,902	Climbing net	1,902		
305	Fireman's pole	305		
1,496	Seesaw	1,496		
1,670	Snail queen	1,670		
752	Swinging horse	752		
3,878	Jumping discs	3,878		
1,698	Rotating beam	1,698		

2,763	Wobble dish	2,763		
2,473	Balance blocks	2,473		
2,474	Tractor	2,474		
2,039	Oak Seesaw	2,039		
1,669	Special Needs swing	1,669		
		51,492	53,574	53,574.00
	Sports equipment			
279	Goal posts	279		
739	Basketball stand and net	739		
1,241	The strider	1,241		
0	Table tennis table	1,600		
838	Stretch and firm	838		
		4,697	5,000	5,000
11,459	Other ground surfaces	11,459	13,959	13,959
	Others			
4,310	Speed indicator device	4,310		
518	Strimmer	518		
665	Push Strimmer	665		
		5,493	5,000	5000
0	Office items	9,310	9,310	9309.71
396,562	TOTAL		434,748	439,200